Dair In. 7/9/20 /4:02	Jeb description		Date &Time Com	plated	Done	py.
(Fig. 80.800 N.7. (Section 2.44.10.77)	SAS c-Illing					
Ref Min MAI IMC2000 9519144	E-mail (white t	his ACC there				
VCP NO SIA 6697 B	I-Motor Cinin		- New Julian Fact	001	1012-	111.21
5/9/20 17:30.		·	MT1110250	2 - +	19120	14:81
OD - (P) ! Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O		(11.4018)	_		t-
	I-Photo Uplos					
'H' bisurer:	Assessment/Sur		<u> </u>			
	Ass't Report by	Fax/Hand to	Owner/Wkin			CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON OF TH
Profurnd Wesp / IAC Assign Wesp / GW: (Tol: f	Fax:		
* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	T 3433B.	. INC(.)/Non-INC(1).	-	
Owner / Driver: (-			Tel:			
Policy No: () Perio	od: (-)	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:	17. 00.100	2.	
***************************************			1%; P: 21-79%.	r: 80-100	70]	
	arranty: YES ()			-
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000			adamperes naticie	जुल्दर <u>गा</u> रु		
Ingenitivenius karak kanang pagang paga					9 P 1	
) Walk-In Customar : Customer's Inform	nation strictly Con	fidential & Str	latly NO refer of re	palter.		
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.	•	<u>, </u>			
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/N	O();T	owing Co: (-	4)
annais a sea ais calantic i cere a caron le					E William	by · ·
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co		THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T				
l) QC Check / Past (Cepair Inspection	.(-)					
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30					127	
A chapter resentable tation freelight costs 200	00] (-)		100 100		10	
	00] (-)	2				
Injurý :	00] ()	And the latest the same of the	mustan (1980) (44) (2019-2) (44)	avenusears	The state of the s	5-35 ⁻³⁶ -65-5
Injury :	00] ()				9877 1-4 9877 1-4	σ-1-2 ⁻¹ -0η-σ-1.
Injurý :	00] ()	A) = (102) (103)			eg p. j. d.v spijoskosz	**************************************
Injurý :					aggir a -	**************************************
Injurý :		A1 (2) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1				<u> </u>
Injurý :	00] ()				Morry.	<u> </u>
Injurý :					Aind(s)	The second second
Injury:	2004701	involcenti	aration Ghecili			* bad bit
Injury:		Involver Inv	hration Ghicult	INC (SII)	30.00	* bad bit
Injury: Automore Aut		1) Alt 1 Apoldent 2) DA : Demeyo 3) TF 1 Towing P	Chicago Factorial (17 Action Control (17 Action Con		30.00	* bad bit
Injury: MA Amening Carticianes		1) AR: Academt 2) DA: Damego 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T	Appending (530); Assessment (5100); Assessment (510	INC (510) 510/5	30.00	* bad bit
Injury: MA Amenika preficiones S ivor/Owner:		1) Alt : Anddent 2) DA : Demage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T For glaiming B	Thruston Girchill Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); ** arough Survey (Resurve gainst INC Only (Wef)	INC (510) 510/5	30.00	
Injury: MA Amenika preficiones S ivor/Owner:		1) AR: Academt 2) DA: Dameya 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T Forglaiming A 6) TR: Re-inspet 7) NI: Idau DA	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); arough Survey (Resurve paint) INC Only (Wef Little)	The (510) 100 (510) 512 7) 513 9 (510)	30.00	* brail bill
Injury: MA Ameningstranical and a second s		1) AR: Acoldent 2) DA: Damego 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T Forginining a 6) TR: Re-inspet 7) NI: Idau DA 8) NTUC Addition	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); arough Survey (Resurve paint) INC Only (Wef Little)	INC (\$10) \$10,500 \$10,	30.00	* Frail bill
MA Actions Actions MA Authorities Described to a service of the		1) AR: Academt 2) DA: Dameya 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For glaiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) NL: Idau DA 3) NTUC Addition OD2 *NS: Courtary	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); It of the state of t	216 2000) 210 (200) 210 (200) 210 (200) 210 (200) 210 (200)	3 - 0 0	* Frail pin
Injury: Defection: A velocities and a very service of the control		1) AR: Academt 2) DA: Dameya 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T Forglaiming A 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) NI: Idau DA 3) NTUC Addition OD* *Ni: Courtary *Ni: Hapair C	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); In a survey (Resurvey); In a survey (Resurvey); In a survey (Resurvey); In a survey;	2002) 2002) 2003 2003 2003 2003 2003 200	3 0 9	Nid how
Injury:		1) AR: Acadest 2) DA: Dameya 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T Forglaiming A 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) NI: Idau DA 3) NTUC Addition OD: *NI: Courtary *NI: Hapair C *NI: Past Rep *NI: DV / Co	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Tough Survey (Resurvey Intelligent Survey Intelligent Survey Intelligent Survey Intelligent Survey Intelligent Experiment Intelligent Experiment Intelligent Inspection Intelligent Intel	210 (210) 210 (210) 210 (210) 210 (210) 210 (210)	3 - 0 0	# Part Dill
Injury: Defection: A velocities and a very service of the control		1) AR: Acadest 2) DA: Dameya 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T Forglaiming A 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) NI: Idau DA 3) NTUC Addition OD: *NI: Courtary *NI: Hapair C *NI: Past Rep *NI: DV / Co	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); second Survey (Resurvey intest INC Only (wef I of the second Survey in the se	300 Jun 3000) 310 Jun 3000) 317 318 318 319 319 319 319 319 319 319 319 319 319	3 - 0 0	Nid how

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/09/2020 14:02
Date Of Accident	05/09/2020 17:30
Exact Location Of Accident	TANJONG KATONG RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
The second of th	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJA6697B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TOH WEI XIANG
NRIC No	SXXXX116B
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90021843
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90021843
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	STREAM
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5105957556-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHNG VAO ZHON

 Name of Driver
 CHNG YAO ZHON

 NRIC No
 SXXXX999G

 Date Of Birth
 23/02/1991

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 15/07/2014

Driving Experience 6 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-98506131

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address BLK 174C HOUGANG AVE 1 #07-1579

Postcode 533174

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured FRIEND

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

Vehicle

TAILTAL

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions RAINING
Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

y

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

NO

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name BEDOK DIVISION HQ

Police Station Address ROAD: 30 BEDOK NORTH ROAD , POSTCODE: 469676 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT G/20200907/7039

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GT3433B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 18

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Mark the common of the first of	DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1	
Name	CHNG YAO ZHON	
Approximate Age		
Injuries Sustain	BODY	
Injured person in which vehicle?	SJA6697B	
Were seat belts worn?	YES	
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	NO	
Address		
Postcode		

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

SKETCH PLAN

	1 1
	四
Guillemard Rd	TO A
200 Carrier	
	H,
	,
	1 , 1

A = SJA 6697B

B = GT 3433B

Tanjong Katong Rd

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Refer	40	Police	Report	6/20200907/703
eta - eta-sul-re la				
			1	
			/	
			/	
		+		

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: #

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:





1 of 2

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Bedok Division HQ 30 Bedok North Road SINGAPORE 469676 Tel No:1800-2440000

Report No. G/20200907/7039

Date/Time Report Made 07/09/2020 13:39	Vide Re	Vide Report No.		Station Diary No		
Name Of Informant	V	Address				
CHNG YAO ZHON	174C HOUGANG AVENUE 1 #07-1579 SINGAPO 533174					
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S9106999G	Contact Home/C					
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email Address yaozhon@live.com					
Occupation	Sex	Age	Date of Birth	Race		
Cleaner	Male	29	23/02/1991	Chinese		
Institution/School Name	Languag English	76				
Date/Time Of Incident 05/09/2020 17:30	Location Of Incident TANJONG KATONG ROAD					
Brief details.						

On the above mentioned date and time, I was driving my vehicle SJA 6697B along Tanjong Katong Road towards Geylang Road.

I was travelling along the right of 2 lanes going straight.

As I was about to pass by the junction of Guillemard Road, GT3433B dashes out from Guillemard Road at a fast speed. There was no time for me to react.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this		
Not applicable	report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.		
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 07/09/2020 13:39		
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:		
Authentication Stamp			



2 of 2

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Authentication Stamp

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. G/20200907/7039

The front right portion of GT3433B	collided into the left rear	portion of my vehicle.	The impact caused my
vehicle to jerk sideways.			

Later that evening, I started feeling soreness over my neck and back areas. As such, I went to my family doctor at Intemedical Clinic Kovan for treatment and was given 3 days MC to rest.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 07/09/2020 13:39
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:

eBao Tech										Genera	alClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_800	0601						• Change	e Languag	e • Char	ge Password	· Log Out
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									
	Policy I	No.				Date o	of Accident		07/09/2020	13:26	
	Vehicle	Na.(For Motor)	SJA669	7B		Certifi	cate Number	[
					1	Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5105957556- 01		TOH WEI XIANG	586151168	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SJA66978	SJA6697B	17/12/2019	16/12/2020
					C	Continue					

9 ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCI	DENT DATE: 5	1多120	J(DD/MM/YYY	Y), TIME:(_17:	30)(HH:MM)
LOCA	TION:G	uitlemard	Rol -	Tayyong k	rting Kel
	b)INSURANCE (c)POLICY NUM d)POLICY TYPE: e)MAKE & MOD f)TYPE:(SALOON g)VEHICLE CAT h)PURPOSE OF i) ARE YOU CLAI IF NO, PLEASE INSURED / POLICE	MBER: S J COMPANY: BER: COMPREHENS DEL: Hand N / COUPE / MP EGORY: (PRIVAT USING AT ACCI IMING UNDER Y STATE (THIRD PA	SIVE / THIRD PAI LA STREAM V /V AN / LORR E / COMMERC DENT TIME: OUP OWN INSU ARTY CLAIM / RI	RTY / THÍRD PAR MY / MOTORCYC IAL / MOTORCY IRANCE (YES/NO EPORTING ONL	CLE / OTHERS) (CLE) (CLE) (CLE)
	c)ADDRESS:				
*He of passenga. (Including driver)	DRIVER a)NAME:	3.d IF DRIVER A		(MAL	E/FEMALE) 98506131
4.	*d)DATE OF BIRT e)OCCUPATION f)YEARS OF DRIV WAS DRIVER A IF NO, RELATIO	I: (INDOOR / O I VING EXPRERIEN IN EMPLOYEE C	JTDOOR) CE: OF THE INSURI	_ ED'S COMPANY	
5,	a)WEATHER CO	NDITION: (CLEA	R/RAINING/	OTHERS	ATTACA TO THE STATE OF THE STAT
6.	b)ROAD SURFAC WAS ANYBODY I a)REPORTED TO IF YES, PLEASE S	NJURED (YES /	10)	70	1
tide of passenger Including driver)	a) VEHICLE NU b) DRIVER'S NA	MBER: GT	3433 B.	MODEL:	
36	C) NRIC/FIN/PA	ASSPORT:		CONTACT:_	
G Kis of pactenger	d) VEHICLE NUI	MBER:			
(I) NRIC/FIN/FA	135FOR1		CONTACT	
-			74		1
		email =	Sales @	Garagel	3 . com. Sg
Police Regi	-ny-t	fax =		15	2
		VIDEO =	Yes.		